Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

4. liga Ri¢any, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 11. 9. 2017

Druzstvo z V R P Skore Primér Body

1. Plejady 5 5 0 0 2465 485,00 20,0
2. Pohoda 5 3 0 2 2499 499,80 14,0
3. Netrefové 5 3 0 2 2412 474,40 13,5
4. AthleticsTeam 5 2 0 3 2418 483,60 10,0
5. 60 plus 5 1 0 4 2344 452,80 9,5
6. Split Makers 5 1 0 4 2263 452,60 8,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. Plejady 5 5 0 0 2465 485,00 20,0
2. Pohoda 5 3 0 2 2499 499,80 14,0
3. Netrefové 5 3 0 2 2412 474,40 13,5
4. AthleticsTeam 5 2 0 3 2418 483,60 10,0
5. 60 plus 5 1 0 4 2344 452,80 9,5
6. Split Makers 5 1 0 4 2263 452,60 8,0
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Jméno

Podlipsky Marcel
Sipal Petr

Bortl Tomas
Bures Milan
Kosik Martin
Bilik Ivo

Frydl Jiri

Sipal Jan

Hrasky Tomas
Frydlova Dagmar
Nouzovd Ivana
Fale$nik Milan
Bocek Jan

Vojta Roman
Nouza Oldfich
Bednar Jifi
Slanaf Ivan
Farova Martina
Svarc Frantiek
Bohmova Jana

Mervart Lubomir

Druzstvo
Split Makers
Pohoda
Plejady
Netrefové
Athletics Team
Athletics Team
60 plus
Pohoda
Split Makers
60 plus
Plejady
Netrefové
Athletics Team
Pohoda
Plejady
Split Makers
Athletics Team
Netrefové
Plejady
60 plus
Split Makers
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P Skdre
1 572
2 953
2 936
1 912
2 889
2 347
2 832
2 797
2 636
2 788
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2 782
3 768
3 749
2 570
3 561
2 414
4 678
1 133
3 644
3 494

Body
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,5
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3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

4. liga Ri¢any, 2017 - zdpasy

Athletics Team 4,0 467 : 442 1,0 Split Makers 60 plus 1,0 444 : 490 4,0 Plejady

Slanar lvan 135 193 1,0  Podlipsky Marcel Fryd| Jiri 1,0 153 150 Nouza Oldfich
Bocek Jan 1,0 146 100 Mervart Lubomir B6hmova Jana +8 136 162 1,0  Nouzova lvana +8
Kosik Martin 1,0 186 149 Hréasky Tomas Frydlova Dagmar +8 155 178 1,0  Bortl Tomés
Pohoda 4,0 482 : 445 1,0 Netrefové Pohoda 1,0 435 : 435 4,0 Plejady

Sipal Petr 1,0 194 147 Férové Martina +8 Sipal Petr 154 170 1,0  Bortl Tomé3

Vojta Roman 120 157 1,0  Falesnik Milan Vojta Roman 135 140 1,0 Nouzové lvana +8
Sipal Jan 1,0 168 141 Bures$ Milan Sipal Jan 1,0 146 125 Nouza Oldfich
Athletics Team 0,0 425 : 490 5,0 Netrefové Split Makers 4,0 480 : 448 1,0 60 plus

Slanar lvan 126 131 1,0  Férova Martina +8 Podlipsky Marcel 1,0 191 175 Fryd| Jifi

Bocek Jan 139 198 1,0  Falesnik Milan Bednar Jiri 141 145 1,0  Bohmové Jana +8
Kosik Martin 160 161 1,0  Bures Milan Hréasky Tomas 1,0 148 128 Frydlova Dagmar +8
60 plus 4,0 445 : 454 1,0 Athletics Team Pohoda 5,0 524 : 463 0,0 Split Makers
Fryd| Jifi 1,0 168 161 Bocek Jan Sipal Petr 1,0 192 188 Podlipsky Marcel
BGhmova Jana +8 108 153 1,0  Slanaf Ivan Vojta Roman 1,0 183 132 Mervart Lubomir
Frydlova Dagmar +8 1,0 169 140 Kosik Martin Sipal Jan 1,0 149 143 Bednaf Jiri
Netrefové 1,0 485 : 515 4,0 Plejady Split Makers 2,0 460 : 464 3,0 Netrefové
Farové Martina +8 138 155 1,0  Nouza Oldfich Mervart Lubomir 1,0 135 115 Férové Martina +8
Falesnik Milan 134 181 1,0  Nouzové Ivana +8 Bednar Jiri 1,0 145 141 Falesnik Milan
Bures Milan 1,0 213 179 Bortl Toméas Hrasky Tomas 180 208 1,0  Bures$ Milan
Plejady 4,0 559 : 473 1,0 Athletics Team 60 plus 2,0 459 : 532 3,0 Pohoda

Bortl Tomas 1,0 254 134 Bocek Jan Frydl Jiri 165 248 1,0  Sipal Petr
Nouzova Ivana +8 1,0 172 171 Bilik Ivo Béhmova Jana +8 1,0 139 124 Vojta Roman
Svarc Frantidek 133 168 1,0  Kosik Martin Frydlova Dagmar +8 1,0 155 160 Sipal Jan
Netrefové 3,5 488 : 468 1,5 60 plus Split Makers 1,0 418 : 426 4,0 Plejady

Farové Martina +8 147 171 1,0  Frydl Jiff Mervart Lubomir 127 140 1,0  Nouza Oldfich
Falesnik Milan 1,0 152 116 Bohmova Jana +8 Bednar Jiri 132 131 1,0  Nouzova Ivana +8
Bures Milan 0,5 189 181 0,5  Frydlova Dagmar +8 Hréasky Tomas 1,0 159 155 Bortl Tomés
Pohoda 1,0 526 : 599 4,0 Athletics Team

Sipal Petr 165 188 1,0  Bocek Jan

Vojta Roman 1,0 187 176 Bilik Ivo

Sipal Jan 174 235

1,0 Kosik Martin




